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201610060003
68080

10/06/2016
11:51:40

NORTH
SHELBY
COUNTY FIRE
AND
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

OATHS OF
OFFICE

STROZIER
JOHN

201610240003
90010

10/24/2016
01:02:30

NORTH
SHELBY
COUNTY FIRE
AND
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

Grantor RELEASES CORNELIUS
ANDREW W

19 41 Instr
#:20160505000
151400

Lot#:41
Book:19 Pg:41
Sub:OLD
BROOK
PLACE

201610060003
68090

10/06/2016
11:51:41

NORTH
SHELBY
COUNTY FIRE
AND
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

OATHS OF
OFFICE

GUERCIO
JAKE

201610060003
68100

10/06/2016
11:51:42

NORTH
SHELBY
COUNTY FIRE
AND
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

OATHS OF
OFFICE

PACK
GREGORY B


