Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2016; Date Recorded= 2016/10; Name= NORTH SHELBY COUNTY FIRE AND EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201610060003 68080	10/06/2016 11:51:40	NORTH SHELBY COUNTY FIRE AND EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT		OATHS OF OFFICE	STROZIER JOHN						
201610240003	10/24/2016 01:02:30	NORTH SHELBY COUNTY FIRE AND EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT	Grantor	RELEASES	CORNELIUS ANDREW W			19	41	151400	Lot#:41 Book:19 Pg:41 Sub:OLD BROOK PLACE
201610060003	10/06/2016 11:51:41	NORTH SHELBY COUNTY FIRE AND EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT		OATHS OF OFFICE	GUERCIO JAKE						
201610060003 68100	10/06/2016 11:51:42	NORTH SHELBY COUNTY FIRE AND EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT		OATHS OF OFFICE	PACK GREGORY B						